1
2
3
4
Downlights- LED
Part Number Description Qty.
4" ROUND RETROFIT DOWNLIGHT TRIM D64
D644-CCT 4" ROUND RETROFIT TRIM - 8.6W DIMMABLE - 120V

DD DUSK TO DAWN *SL102 ONLY*
Emergency
Part Number Description Qty.
EMERGENCY LIGHT EM11
EM110-14 4W EMERGENCY LIGHT - 120-277V - 90 MINUTES - 360° ROTATION - NI-CD BACKUP BATTER
EXIT SIGN EM11
EM114-14 5W EXIT SIGN - 120-277V - NI-MH BACKUP BATTERY - 90 MINUTES
TWIN HEAD EXIT SIGN COMBO EM11
EM119-14 5W TWIN HEAD EXIT COMBO - 120-277V - NI-CD BACKUP BATTERY 3.6V - 1000MA - 90 MINUTES
26
27
Undercabinet
Part Number Description Qty.
LED UNDERCABINET LUCE
LUCE-9-SK 9 IN UNDERCABINET LIGHT - SELECTABLE (CCT)
LUCE-12-SK 12 IN UNDERCABINET LIGHT - SELECTABLE (CCT)
LUCE-18-SK 18 IN UNDERCABINET LIGHT - SELECTABLE (CCT)
LUCE-21-SK 21 IN UNDERCABINET LIGHT - SELECTABLE (CCT)
LUCE-24-SK 24 IN UNDERCABINET LIGHT - SELECTABLE (CCT)
LUCE-33-SK 33 IN UNDERCABINET LIGHT - SELECTABLE (CCT)
LUCE-42-SK 42 IN UNDERCABINET LIGHT - SELECTABLE (CCT)
28
29
Bollard
Part Number Description Qty.

WK04-80W
TRADITIONAL  WALL PACK - SELECTABLE (CCT)  - 80W -120-277V - 0-10V
DIMMING
WK04-100W
TRADITIONAL  WALL PACK - SELECTABLE (CCT)  - 100W -120-277V - 0-10V
DIMMING
WK04-120W
TRADITIONAL  WALL PACK - SELECTABLE (CCT)  - 120W -120-277V - 0-10V
DIMMING
FULL-CUTOFF WALL PACK WPFC
WPFC-5L FULL-CUTOFF WALL PACK 5,000 NOMINAL LUMENS
WPFC-9L FULL-CUTOFF WALL PACK 9,000 NOMINAL LUMENS
38
Qty.
SLIM WALL PACK WP7
WP701L-15W SLIM WALL PACK - 15W - 100-277V
WP702L-30W SLIM WALL PACK - 30W - 100-277V
ADJUSTABLE WALL PACK WK06
WK06-40/30/20W
ADJUSTABLE WALL PACK - SELECTABLE (CCT / POWER) - 40/30/20W -
120/277V - 0-10V DIMMING

110-277V
WP413-CCT-PCR-XX
MINI WALL PACK - SELECTABLE (CCT) - 26W - 0-10V DIMMING - PHOTOCELL -
110-277V
39
MINI WALL PACK - NON-DIMMING WP4
WP430-CCT-PCR-XX MINI WALL PACK - SELECTABLE (CCT / POWER) - PHOTOCELL - 110-277V
Accessories Description Qty.
347V 347V DRIVER *WK FAMILY ONLY*
480V 480V DRIVER *WK04 / WK0506G / WK07 / WK08 ONLY*
HS HOUSE SHEILD *WK04 / WK0506G / WK08 ONLY*
PC PHOTO CELL *WK FAMILY ONLY*
Wall Packs - DOB
Part Number Description Qty.
SLIM WALL PACK - DOB WP7
WP703D-50W-XX-XX SLIM WALL PACK - DOB - 50W - 120-277V
WP704D-70W-XX-XX SLIM WALL PACK - DOB - 70W - 120-277V
WP705D-100W-XX-XX SLIM WALL PACK - DOB - 100W - 120-277V
WP706D-120W-XX-XX SLIM WALL PACK - DOB - 120W - 120-277V
WP707D-150W-XX-XX SLIM WALL PACK - DOB - 150W - 120-277V
Accessories Description Qty.
PCS Photoelectric Switch
CYLINDER WALLPACK - DOB WP6
WP601D CYLINDER WALLPACK - DOB - 10W - 100-277V
CYLINDER WALLPACK - DOB WP6
WP602D CYLINDER WALLPACK - DOB - 20W - 100-277V
TRADITIONAL WALL PACK - DOB WP5
WP501D-45W
TRADITIONAL WALL PACK- DOB - 0-10V DIMMING - 45W - 120-277V - GLASS
DIFFUSER
WP502D-60W
TRADITIONAL WALL PACK- DOB - 0-10V DIMMING - 60W - 120-277V - GLASS
DIFFUSER
WP503D-80W
TRADITIONAL WALL PACK- DOB - 0-10V DIMMING - 80W - 120-277V - GLASS
DIFFUSER
40
41
UFO Highbay
Part Number Description Qty.
 UFO HIGHBAY UFO07
UFO07-60W SELECTABLE (CCT) UFO HIGHBAY - 60W - 100V-277V - 0-10V DIMMING
UFO07-100W SELECTABLE (CCT) UFO HIGHBAY - 100W - 100V-277V - 0-10V DIMMING
UFO07-150W SELECTABLE (CCT) UFO HIGHBAY - 150W - 100V-277V - 0-10V DIMMING
UFO07-200W SELECTABLE (CCT) UFO HIGHBAY - 200W - 100V-277V - 0-10V DIMMING
UFO07-240W SELECTABLE (CCT) UFO HIGHBAY - 240W - 100V-277V - 0-10V DIMMING
UFO07-300W SELECTABLE (CCT) UFO HIGHBAY - 300W - 100V-277V - 0-10V DIMMING
UFO HIGHBAY UFO10
LXUFO10-100/80/60W
SELECTABLE UFO (CCT / POWER) - 100/80/60W - 100V-277V - 0-10V
DIMMING
LXUFO10-150/120/100W
SELECTABLE UFO (CCT / POWER) - 150/120/100W - 100V-277V - 0-10V
DIMMING
LXUFO10-240/200/150W
SELECTABLE UFO (CCT / POWER) - 240/200/150W - 100V-277V - 0-10V
DIMMING
UFO HIGHBAY UFO11
UFO11-100W UFO HIGHBAY - 100W - 100V-277V - 0-10V DIMMING
UFO11-150W UFO HIGHBAY - 150W - 100V-277V - 0-10V DIMMING
UFO11-200W UFO HIGHBAY - 200W - 100V-277V - 0-10V DIMMING
UFO11-240W UFO HIGHBAY - 240W - 100V-277V - 0-10V DIMMING
UFO11-100W/120/150W
SELECTABLE UFO (CCT / POWER)UFO HIGHBAY -100W/120/150W - 100V-
277V - 0-10V DIMMING
UFO11-150W/200W/240W
SELECTABLE UFO (CCT / POWER)UFO HIGHBAY - 150W/200W/240W -
100V-277V - 0-10V DIMMING
Accessories Description Qty.
UFO-40EM UFO EMERGENCY BACK-UP 40W
UFO-40EM-DIM UFO EMERGENCY BACK-UP 40W DIMMABLE
347V 347V DRIVER
480V 480V DRIVER *UF07 ONLY*
WG WIRE GUARD
PM PENDANT MOUNTING
CL CELING LOOP MOUNTING
SENSOR MICROWAVE MOTION SENSOR
REFLECTOR POLYCARBONATE / ALUMINUM
42
UFO HIGHBAY - DOB UF10
UF101D-50W UFO HIGHBAY - DOB - 50W - 0-10V DIMMING - 120-277V
UF102D-100W UFO HIGHBAY - DOB - 100W - 0-10V DIMMING - 120-277V
UF103D-150W UFO HIGHBAY - DOB - 150W - 0-10V DIMMING - 120-277V
UF104D-200W UFO HIGHBAY - DOB - 200W - 0-10V DIMMING - 120-277V
UF105D-250W UFO HIGHBAY - DOB - 250W - 0-10V DIMMING - 120-277V
UF106D-300W UFO HIGHBAY - DOB - 300W - 0-10V DIMMING - 120-277V
Linear Highbay
Part Number Description Qty.
PREMIUM LINEAR HIGHBAY LHB06
LHB06-80W

4FT SELECTABLE (CCT) LINEAR HIGHBAY - 300W -120-277V - 0-10V
DIMMING
Accessories Description
347V 347V DRIVER
480V 480V DRIVER
SENSOR MICROWAVE MOTION / PIR
UFO Highbay - DOB WITH HOOK AND 30CM ASSEMBLING CHAIN/ 36CM SECURITY CABLE AS
ASSEMBLING ASSISTANT
Part Number Description Qty.
43
Qty.
44
Area Lights SLIPFITTER INCLUDED
Part Number Description Qty.
 LED AREA LIGHT AR07
AR07-100W AREA LIGHT - 100W - 0-10V DIMMING - 100V-277V
AR07-150W AREA LIGHT - 150W - 0-10V DIMMING - 100V-277V
AR07-200W AREA LIGHT - 200W - 0-10V DIMMING - 100V-277V
AR07-240W AREA LIGHT - 240W - 0-10V DIMMING - 100V-277V
AR07-300W AREA LIGHT - 300W - 0-10V DIMMING - 100V-277V
AR07-400W AREA LIGHT - 400W - 0-10V DIMMING - 100V-277V
AR07-450W AREA LIGHT - 450W - 0-10V DIMMING - 100V-277V
AR07-500W AREA LIGHT - 500W - 0-10V DIMMING - 100V-277V
SS-AR07-150/100/100W-35/40/50K SELECTABLE (CCT) AREA LIGHT - 150/100/100W - 0-10V DIMMING - 100V-277V
SS-AR07-200/150/100W-35/40/50K SELECTABLE (CCT) AREA LIGHT - 200/150/100W - 0-10V DIMMING - 100V-277V
SS-AR07-300/240/200W-35/40/50K SELECTABLE (CCT) AREA LIGHT - 300/240/200W - 0-10V DIMMING - 100V-277V
 LED AREA LIGHT - ROTATABLE LENS AR05
AR05-100W SELECTABLE (CCT) AREA LIGHT - ROTATABLE LENS - 0-10V DIMMING - 100V-277V
AR05-150W SELECTABLE (CCT) AREA LIGHT - ROTATABLE LENS - 0-10V DIMMING - 100V-277V
AR05-200W SELECTABLE (CCT) AREA LIGHT - ROTATABLE LENS - 0-10V DIMMING - 100V-277V
AR05-240W SELECTABLE (CCT) AREA LIGHT - ROTATABLE LENS - 0-10V DIMMING - 100V-277V
AR05-300W SELECTABLE (CCT) AREA LIGHT - ROTATABLE LENS - 0-10V DIMMING - 100V-277V

SELECTABLE (CCT / POWER) AREA LIGHT - ROTATABLE LENS - 0-10V DIMMING -
100V-277V
Accessories Description Qty.
480V 480V DRIVER
SENSOR MICROWAVE MOTION / PHOTOCELL / PIR
AAM ADJUSTABLE ARM MOUNT (SQUARE/ROUND POLE)
AM ARM MOUNT (SQUARE/ROUND POLE)
AAMS ADJUSTABLE ARM MOUNT + SLIPFITTER
SF SLIP-FITTER
SFB SLIP-FITTER B
TM TRUNION MOUNT
YK YOKE MOUNT
HS HOUSE SHEILD
45
AREA LIGHT - DOB L7
L701D-25W AREA LIGHT - DOB - 0-10V DIMMING - 25W - 120-277V
L702D-50W AREA LIGHT - DOB - 0-10V DIMMING - 50W - 120-277V
L703D-75W AREA LIGHT - DOB - 0-10V DIMMING - 75W - 120-277V
L704D-100W AREA LIGHT - DOB - 0-10V DIMMING - 100W - 120-277V
AREA LIGHT - DOB L7
L705D-150W AREA LIGHT - DOB - 0-10V DIMMING - 150W - 120-277V
L706D-200W AREA LIGHT - DOB - 0-10V DIMMING - 200W - 120-277V
AREA LIGHT - DOB L7
L707D-250W AREA LIGHT - DOB - 0-10V DIMMING - 250W - 120-277V
L708D-300W AREA LIGHT - DOB - 0-10V DIMMING - 300W - 120-277V
Accessories Description Qty.
UMB-SM U MOUNTING BRACKET - SMALL HOUSING
UMB-MD U MOUNTING BRACKET - MEDIUM HOUSING
UMB-LG U MOUNTING BRACKET - LARGE HOUSING
SF SLIP FITTER
Street Lights - DOB
Part Number Description
 LED STREET LIGHT - DOB L4
L401D-25W STREET LIGHT - DOB - 25W - 120/240/277V - 0-10V DIMMING
L402D-50W STREET LIGHT - DOB - 50W - 120/240/277V - 0-10V DIMMING
L403D-75W STREET LIGHT - DOB - 75W - 120/240/277V - 0-10V DIMMING
L404D-100W STREET LIGHT - DOB - 100W - 120/240/277V - 0-10V DIMMING
 LED STREET LIGHT - DOB L4
L405D-120W STREET LIGHT - DOB - 120W - 120/240/277V - 0-10V DIMMING
L406D-150W STREET LIGHT - DOB - 150W - 120/240/277V - 0-10V DIMMING
L407D-200W STREET LIGHT - DOB - 200W - 120/240/277V - 0-10V DIMMING
Area Lights - DOB WITHOUT MOUNT BRACKET
Part Number Description Qty.
46
Qty.
47
YS
Sports Lighters
Part Number Description Qty.
ROUND LED STADIUM LIGHT SR04
SS-SR04-300W 300W ROUND LED STADIUM LIGHT - 0-10V DIMMING - 100V-277V
SS-SR04-400W 400W ROUND LED STADIUM LIGHT -  0-10V DIMMING - 100V-277V
SS-SR04-500W 500W ROUND LED STADIUM LIGHT -  0-10V DIMMING - 100V-277V
SS-SR04-600W 600W ROUND LED STADIUM LIGHT -  0-10V DIMMING - 100V-277V
SS-SR04-800W 800W ROUND LED STADIUM LIGHT - 0-10V DIMMING - 100V-277V
SS-SR04-1000W 1000W ROUND LED STADIUM LIGHT - 0-10V DIMMING - 100V-277V
SS-SR04-1200W 1200W ROUND LED STADIUM LIGHT - 0-10V DIMMING - 100V-277V
MODULAR LED STADIUM LIGHT SR05
SS-SR05-400W 400W MODULAR LED STADIUM LIGHT - 0-10V DIMMING - 120V-277V
SS-SR05-500W 500W MODULAR LED STADIUM LIGHT - 0-10V DIMMING - 120V-277V
SS-SR05-600W 600W MODULAR LED STADIUM LIGHT - 0-10V DIMMING - 120V-277V
SS-SR05-800W 800W MODULAR LED STADIUM LIGHT - 0-10V DIMMING - 120V-277V
SS-SR05-1000W 1000W MODULAR LED STADIUM LIGHT - 0-10V DIMMING - 120V-277V
SS-SR05-1200W 1200W MODULAR LED STADIUM LIGHT - 0-10V DIMMING - 120V-277V
SS-SR05-1800W 1800W MODULAR LED STADIUM LIGHT - 0-10V DIMMING - 120V-277V
MODULAR LED STADIUM LIGHT SR06
SS-SR06-250W 250W MODULAR LED STADIUM LIGHT - 0-10V DIMMING - 120V-277V
SS-SR06-500W 500W MODULAR LED STADIUM LIGHT - 0-10V DIMMING - 120V-277V
SS-SR06-750W 750W MODULAR LED STADIUM LIGHT - 0-10V DIMMING - 120V-277V
SS-SR06-1000W 1000W MODULAR LED STADIUM LIGHT - 0-10V DIMMING - 120V-277V
SS-SR06-1250W 1250W MODULAR LED STADIUM LIGHT - 0-10V DIMMING - 120V-277V
Accessories Description Qty.
480V 480V DRIVER
SHEILD SHEILD PER MODULE
 LASER LASER